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Office Liaison(s) Committee Members

Audit Allen Priest, Chair
allen@allenpriestcpa.com

Daniel Serna (P)
John Rockefeller (S)

Debra Robison
Ranae Bartlett

Doug Eckert, Fun Fong, Jon Haskel

Bylaws Guy Hoffman, Co-Chair 
schachfuhrer@hotmail.com 
Allen Priest, Co-Chair 
tyron316@hotmail.com

Leila D'Aquin (P)
Kevin Pryor (S)

Ranae Bartlett Randy Bauer, David Day, Randy Hough, Richard Koepcke, Alex Lumelsky, 
John McCrary, Robert Messenger, Andrew Rea, Kenneth Sloan

Conflict of Interest N/A N/A N/A Leila D'Aquin, David Day, Kimberly Doo (Membership determined in the 
month before the Annual Meeting)

Elections Mike Nietman, Chair
mike.nietman@charter.net

John Rockefeller (P)
Kevin Pryor (S)

Rose McMahon
Ranae Bartlett

Kimberly Doo, Josh Sinanan, Kenneth Sloan

Ethics Rob Getty, Chair
(Rob@gettyfamily.com)

Anand Dommalapati (P)
Dave Hater (S)

Ranae Bartlett Robert Greer, Charles Hatherhill, Mike Hoffpauir, Stephen Lampkin, Tom 
Langland, James Mennella, Louis Reed, Jeffrey L. Smith, Harold Stenzel, 
Hal Terrie, Martha Underwood
Scholastic Council Liaison: Robby Adamson

Life Member Asset (LMA) 
Trust

Chuck Unruh, Co-Chair
chunruh@aol.com
Leroy Dubeck, Co-Chair
lwdubeck@aol.com
Beatriz Marinello, Secretary
beatriz@chesseducators.com

Daniel Serna (P) Debra Robison Jim Bedenbaugh, E. Steve Doyle, Peter Dyson, Dov Gorman, David 
Grimaud, Mike Hoffpauir, Allen Priest, Tim Redman

Nominating Committee David Grimaud, Chair
dwgrimaud@aol.com
Sophia Rohde, Vice Chair
littlehouseofchess@gmail.com

N/A Ranae 
Bartlett,Technical 
Liaison

Delegate Appointed: Kalanithi Bagley, Richard Koepcke, Michelle 
Martinez, Daaim Shabazz
EB Appointed: Joy Bray, Hal Sprechman

Chess in Education Christina Mullinax, Co-Chair 
clmullinax@lenoircityschools.net
Mark Indermaur, Co-Chair 
mark_indermaur@yahoo.com

John Fernandez (P)
John Rockefeller (S)

DeVaughn 
Croxton
Erik Czerwin

David Baird, Dewain Barber, Ursula Byrd, Jim Hodina, Richard 
Pointer, Adam Porth, Sophia Rohde, Abel Talamantez, Ambica 
Yellamraju
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Clubs Paul Covington, Chair
paul@covingtoncomputers.com
Wayne Powers, Co-Vice Chair
wayne.e.powers@gmail.com
Nicholas Carlson, Co-Vice Chair
carlsonnicholas82@gmail.com

Vish Viswanath (P)
Daniel Serna (S)

Bryan Tillis Molly Coy, Peter Craney, Fun Fong, Tara Kelly, Priya Ramdas, 
Sophia Rohde, Kevin Zemko

College Chess Andrew Schley, Chair
andrewschley@gmail.com

Anand Dommalapati (P)
Vish Viswanath (S)

Erik Czerwin Constantine Ananiadis, John Burke, Russell Harwood, Beatriz 
Marinello, Claudia Munoz, Alex Onischuk, Devanshi Rathi, Daaim 
Shabazz, Alan Sherman, Jonathon Lee Singler, Thomas Slaten, 
James Stallings, Aparna Yellamraju

Diversity, Equity & 
Inclusion

Robin Ramson, Chair
chessgirlsdc@gmail.com

Leila D'Aquin (P)
John Fernandez (S)

DeVaughn 
Croxton

Michael Aigner, Saiya Karamali, Louis Reed, Christina Schweiss, 
Abhinav Suresh, Martha Underwood

Endowment Fund Trust Chuck Unruh, Chair
chunruh@aol.com

Daniel Serna (P) Ranae Bartlett Randy Bauer, Peter Dyson, Mike Hoffpauir, Mike Nietman, Allen 
Priest

Finance & Reserve Fund Chuck Unruh, Chair
chunruh@aol.com

Daniel Serna (P)
John Rockefeller (S)

Debra Robison Jim Bedenbaugh, Bill H. Brock, Paul Covington, Peter Dyson, Allen 
Priest

Military Michael E. Donovan, Chair
medonovan59@gmail.com

Dave Hater (P) Pete Karagianis John Farrell, Charles Hatherill, Erick Toribio

National State Invitationals Mike Nietman, Chair
mike.nietman@charter.net

John Rockefeller (P)
Vish Viswanath (S)

Erik Czerwin Dewain Barber, Dwight Barber, Maureen Grimaud, Jon Haskel, 
Chris Kim, Al Lawrence, Mike Mulford, Danny Rohde, Josh Sinanan, 
Sunil Weeramantry

PPHBF Claims David Day, Chair
davidchessday@gmail.com

John Fernandez (P)
Leila D'Aquin (S)

Debra Robison Anjelina Belakovskaia, John Donaldson, Fun Fong, Steve Immitt

Ratings Mark Glickman, Chair
mg.math.mirror@gmail.com

John Fernandez (P) Korey Kormick
Pete Karagianis

Tom Doan, Robbie Jackson, Albyn Jones, Larry Kaufman, David 
Quinn, Mike Regan, Doug Samuelson, Kenneth Sloan

Recognitions John McCrary, Chair
chessrjm@gmail.com

Leila D'Aquin (P)
Kevin Pryor (S)

Rose McMahon
Bryan Tillis

Caleb Brown, Frank Camaratta, Paul Covington, Jon Crumiller, John 
Donaldson, Al Lawrence, Sophia Rohde, Andy Soltis, Fred Wilson
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Rules Jeff Smith, Co-Chair
Jeff309@msn.com
Myron Thomas, Co-Chair
Myron@myronthomas.com
Enrique Huerta, Vice Chair
EJHuerta@gmail.com

Dave Hater (P)
Vish Viswanath (S)

Erik Czerwin
Korey Kormick

Steve Immitt, Tim Just, David Kuhns, Tom Langland, Al Losoff, Bob 
Messenger, Kenneth Sloan, Bill Smythe
Scholastic Council Liaison: Charles Hatherill

Scholastic Council & 
Committee

Danny Rohde, Chair
daniel.g.rohde@gmail.com
Josh Sinanan, Vice Chair
JoshSinanan@gmail.com

John Rockefeller (P)
Dave Hater (S)

Pete Karagianis Scholastic Council: Robby Adamson, Charles Hatherill, Robert 
(Mack) McKenzie, Judit Sztaray
Scholastic Committee: Jeff Aldrich, Dewain Barber, Todd Bardwick, 
Mark Beatty, Kim Cramer, Caleb Denby, Renate Garcia, Bob Greer, 
Anthony Guerra, Mike Hoffpauir, Angel Lopez, Beatriz Marinello, 
Michelle Martinez, Jacob Mayer, Maya Myers McGreen, Nellie 
Naidoo, Mike Nietman, Glenn Panner, Adam Porth, Brian Ribnick, 
Sophia Rohde, Jorge Sammour-Hasbun, Tina Schweiss, Christina 
Soares, Jay Stallings, Douglas Stewart, Abel Talamantez, Sunil 
Weeramantry, Adam Weissbarth

Senior David Grimaud, Chair
dwgrimaud@aol.comMichael 
Mulford, Co-Vice Chair
mmulfish@yahoo.com
Paul Covington, Co-Vice Chair
paul@covingtoncomputers.com

Kevin Pryor (P)
Vish Viswanath (S)

DeVaughn 
Croxton

Nicholas Carlson, Chris Kim, Kenneth Milutin, Ernest (Gene) Nix, 
Renate Otterbach, Robin Ramson, Andrew Rea, Alexey Root, Ivan 
Wijetunge

States & Affiliates Jim Hodina, Chair
jim.hodina@gmail.com
Steve Morford, Vice Chair
garden909@aol.com

Vish Viswanath (P)
Daniel Serna (S)

Jacques DeMoss
Bryan Tillis

Larry S. Cohen, Frank DelBonis, Fun Fong, Maureen Grimaud, Alan 
Kantor, Chris Y. Kim, Michelle Martinez, Mike Nietman, Glenn 
Panner, Adam Porth, Louis A. Reed Jr.

Technical Advisory TBD Anand Dommalapati (P)
Kevin Pryor (S)

Emmanuel 
London

Bill Buklis, Eliza Eggert, Jeff Forbes, Mark Indermaur, Tom Langland, 
Mike Nolan, Chacha Nugroho, Louis Reed, GP Sinha, Ken Sloan, Jay 
Stallings

Top Players TBD John Fernandez (P)
David Hater (S)

Pete Karagianis TBD
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Tournament Directors & 
Arbiters (TDAC)

Jeff Wiewel, Chair
jkwiewel@yahoo.com
Tom Langland, Vice Chair
Langland4@comcast.net

Dave Hater (P)
Anand Dommalapati (S)

Brian Y. Yang
Pete Karagianis
Erik Czerwin

Rudy Abate, Michael Atkins, Bill Broich, Bill Buklis, Richard U. 
Campbell, Rob Getty, Jon Haskel, Tim W. Just, John McCumiskey, 
Brennan T. Price, Mike F. Schulte, Judit Sztaray, Maret Thorpe, 
Sunny Yang
Scholastic Council Liaison: Danny Rohde

US Chess Development Michael Shuman, Chair
michael@4f.io
Jay Stallings, Vice Chair
CACoachJay@gmail.com

John Rockefeller (P)
Kevin Pryor (S)

Geoff Isaak
Jacques DeMoss

Bill Brock, Kimberly Doo, Sherlock Grigsby, Maureen Grimaud, 
Ivona Jezierska, Joe Lonsdale, Daniel Rohde, Mike Schulte, Nate 
Tyrrell, Chuck Unruh

U.S. Open Hal Terrie III, Chair
halterrie@comcast.net

Kevin Pryor (P)
Daniel Serna (S)

Pete Karagianis James Altucher, Caleb Brown, Carl Haessler, Al Losoff, James 
Mennella, Glenn Panner, Andrew Rea, Jennifer Yu

Women's Kimberly Doo, Co-Chair
kimberlydoo@yahoo.com
Maureen Grimaud, Co-Chair
lakemmo@aol.com

Leila D'Aquin (P)
John Fernandez (S)

DeVaughn 
Croxton
Erik Czerwin

Krista Alton, Kalanithi Bagley, Rochelle Ballantyne, Ivona Jezierska, 
Adia Onyango, Kavita Rao Pendyala, Robin Ramson, Rachel 
Schechter, Adriana Schneider, Elizabeth Shaughnessy
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